49
EHS1000 series Horizontal units
Low cost
Injection moulded construction
Durable, leak-proof environment for complete safety and long life
Cassette type electrodes
Inexpensive, easy to replace. Made of 99.99% corrosion resistant, pure platinum.
Multiple gel trays

Loading guides allow easy well
identification and sample loading
Ordering codes
53
EHS1300 Midi-plus horizontal unit
Gel dimensions			   15x7cm
				    15x10 cm
				    15x15 cm
Buffer volume  			   500ml
Sample Capacity          		  210
Unit Dimensions			  26.5x17.5x9 cm
Warranty			   12 months
Recommended power supply
EV2650
EV2310
EHS1300 offers a wide degree of versatility with three tray options.
Up to 210 samples to be resolved per gel. The 15 cm total run
length allows restriction fragment or other close MW sample bands
to be easily separated and identified.
Code Description Sample volume
EHS1300-C10-1.0 1 mm thick, 10 sample 45 µl
EHS1300-C12-1.0 1 mm thick, 12 sample 41 µl
EHS1300-C20-1.0 1 mm thick, 20 sample 21 µl
EHS1300-C35-1.0 1 mm thick, 35 sample 10 µl
EHS1300-C10-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 10 sample 68 µl
EHS1300-C12-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 12 sample 61 µl
EHS1300-C20-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 20 sample 32 µl
EHS1300-C35-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 35 sample 15 µl
Combs
Ordering codes
Code Description
EHS1300-SYS Midi-plus horizontal unit, 15x7 casting trays, 15x10 casting trays, 15x15 cm gel casting trays
loading guides, dams, 2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1301-SYS Midi-plus horizontal unit, 15x7 cm casting tray
loading guides, dams, 2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1302-SYS Midi-plus horizontal unit, 15x10 cm casting tray
loading guides, dams, 2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1303-SYS Midi-plus horizontal unit, 15x15 cm casting tray
loading guides, dams, 2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
Code Description
EHS1300-TRAY7 Gel casting tray, 15x7 cm
EHS1300-TRAY10 Gel casting tray, 15x10 cm
EHS1300-TRAY15 Gel casting tray, 15x15 cm
EHS1300-GATE Casting dams, pk/2
EHS1300-POS Positive electrode cassette (red)
EHS1300-NEG Negative electrode cassette (black)
EHS1300-LG Adhesive loading guides
EHS1300-BUFSAVE Buffer saving blocks, pk/2 (saves 190 ml of buffer)
EHS1300-COOL Cool-pack and platform
EHS1300-SCOOP Gel scoop, 15 cm
Replacement parts & Accessories
54
EHS1400 Maxi horizontal unit
Gel dimensions		  20x10cm
			   20x20 cm
			   20x25 cm
Buffer volume  		  1200ml
Sample Capacity          	 550
Unit Dimensions		 39.5x23x9 cm
Warranty		  12 months
Recommended power supply
EV2310
EV2650
EHS1400 is primarily designed for resolution of high numbers of
samples such as from cloning or PCR. It allows ultra high-resolution
separations over extended runs. Tray sizes correspond to stand-
ard blotter sizes.  Multichannel pipette compatible combs facilitate
speed loading of up to 550 samples per gel.
Code Description Sample volume
EHS1400-C10-1.0 1 mm thick, 10 sample 72 µl
EHS1400-C16-1.0 1 mm thick, 16 sample 41 µl
EHS1400-C25-1.0 1 mm thick, 25 sample 21 µl
EHS1400-C30-1.0 1 mm thick, 30 sample 17 µl
EHS1400-C36-1.0 1 mm thick, 36 sample 14 µl
EHS1400-C50-1.0 1 mm thick, 50 sample 10 µl
EHS1400-C10-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 10 sample 108 µl
EHS1400-C16-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 16 sample 61 µl
EHS1400-C25-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 25 sample 32 µl
EHS1400-C30-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 30 sample 26 µl
EHS1400-C36-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 36 sample 22 µl
EHS1400-C50-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 50 sample 16 µl
Combs
Ordering codes
Code Description
EHS1400-SYS Maxi horizontal unit, 20x10 gel casting tray, 20x20 cm casting trays
loading guides, dams, 2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1401-SYS Maxi horizontal unit + 20x10 cm casting tray
loading guides, dams,  2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1402-SYS Maxi horizontal unit + 20x20 cm casting tray
loading guides, dams,  2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1403-SYS Maxi Horizontal unit + 20x25 cm casting tray
loading guides, dams,  2 combs: 20 sample, 1 mm thick
Code Description
EHS1400-TRAY10 Gel casting tray, 20x10 cm
EHS1400-TRAY20 Gel casting tray, 20x20 cm
EHS1400-TRAY25 Gel casting tray, 20x25 cm
EHS1400-GATE Casting dams, pk/2
EHS1400-POS Positive electrode cassette (red)
EHS1400-NEG Negative electrode cassette (black)
EHS1400-LG Adhesive loading guides
EHS1400-BUFSAVE Buffer saving blocks, pk/2 (saves 450 ml of buffer)
EHS1400-COOL Cool-pack and platform
EHS1400-SCOOP Gel scoop, 20 cm
Replacement parts & Accessories
55
EHS1500 Maxi-plus horizontal unit
Gel dimensions		  26x16 cm
			   26x24 cm
			   26x32 cm
Buffer volume  		  1400 ml
Sample Capacity          	 672
Unit Dimensions		 50x28x9 cm
Warranty		  12 months
Recommended power supply
EV2650
EV3150
Designed for rapid screening of very large numbers of clonal or
PCR samples, EHS1500 has a 672 maximum sample capacity per
gel. This allows loading and analysis of seven 96 well format micro
titre plates.
The large gel run length allows resolution of samples over a long
distance for separation of complex sample bands. Buffer recircula-
tion ports are included as standard to allow
enhanced resolution over extended runs.
Code Description
EHS1500-CMT28-1.0 1 mm thick, 28 sample MC 34 µl
EHS1500-CMT56-1.0 1 mm thick, 56 sample MC 14 µl
EHS1500-CMT28-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 28 sample MC 51 µl
EHS1500-CMT56-1.5 1.5 mm thick, 56 sample MC 20 µl
Microtiter Combs
Ordering codes
Code Description
EHS1500-SYS Maxi-plus horizontal unit, 26x16 casting trays, 26x24 casting trays, 26x32 cm casting trays
loading guides, dams, 6 combs: 28 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1501-SYS Maxi-plus horizontal unit, 26x16 cm gel casting tray
loading guides, dams, 6 combs: 28 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1502-SYS Maxi-plus horizontal unit + 26x24 cm gel casting tray
loading guides, dams, 6 combs: 28 sample, 1 mm thick
EHS1503-SYS Maxi-plus horizontal unit + 26x32 cm gel casting tray
loading guides, dams, 6 combs: 28 sample, 1 mm thick
Code Description
EHS1500-TRAY16 Gel casting tray, 26x16 cm
EHS1500-TRAY24 Gel casting tray, 26x24 cm
EHS1500-TRAY32 Gel casting tray, 26x32 cm
EHS1500-TAPE Gel tray sealing tape, 65 m x 25.4 mm
EHS1500-POS Positive electrode cassette (red)
EHS1500-NEG Negative electrode cassette (black)
EHS1500-LG Adhesive loading guides
EHS1500-BUFSAVE Buffer saving blocks, pk/2 (saves 625 ml of buffer)
EHS1500-COOL Cool-pack and platform
EHS1500-SCOOP Gel scoop, 26 cm
Replacement parts & Accessories